High Power SM Tap Coupler+Isolator+WDM Hybrid
Features
Low Insertion Loss
Compact Package
High Isolation
High Power Available
Applications

16.2-18.0
12.2-14.0
Ordering Information
0 to +70 ℃
-40 to +85 ℃
Note
Φ5.5×L38 mm
0.1
* Connectors only CW 1W handling power guarantee.
* Specs subject to change without notice.
SS - Specify
Signal Channel@Pump
Wavelength for Signal to Com
Pump Channel@Signal
Wavelength for Pump to Com
Pump Channel@Pump
Wavelength for Pump to Com
Signal Channel (EL*)@Signal
Wavelength for Signal to Com
Tap 1%
Tap 2%
Tap 5%
Z3 - 0.3W
01 - 1W
02 - 2W
03 - 3W
05 - 5W
05 - 0.5m
08 - 0.8m
10 - 1.0m
15 - 1.5m
SS - Specify
10 - 10%
20 - 20%
0.25 0.1
SA - SC/APC
SP - SC/PC
LA-  LC/APC
B - 250um Bare
Fiber
L - 900um Loose
Tube
LP - LC/PC
SS - Specify
S - Single Stage
D - Dual Stage
01 - 1%
02 - 2%
05 - 5%
Connector
NE - None
FA - FC/APC
FP - FC/PC
sa
le